
RARITAN VALLEY LINE - TO NEWARK/HOBOKEN/NEW YORK - 
FRIDAYS 9/8 AND 9/15/17 (LATE-NIGHT BUSING)

NOTES: 
1. This schedule is in effect on Friday, September 8 and 15, 2017 to accommodate Amtrak and Conrail trackwork near Newark Penn Station.
Substitute buses will make all stops.
2. HOB code, dotted-line border and light orange shading for Train 2406 indicates that this train operates to Hoboken.
3. NY code and thick border around a train's schedule indicates a train that operates directly to New York (no transfer required 
at Newark), with a stop at Secaucus Junction.
4. C indicates customers must change trains at Newark Penn Station for travel to/from New York or Secaucus. Note that New York
and Secaucus times may not represent the same train.
5. Q indicates that this train is part of the Quiet Car program. See njtransit.com for details.
6. For information on connecting PATH service, visit pathrail.com.
7. Due to substitute busing, bicycles are not permitted on Trains 5154, 5156 and 5458.

Q/HOB Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q/NY Q/NY Q/NY
5404 2406 5408 5710 5412 5714 5416 5718 5420 5422 5902 5126 5170 5132

Departing from: A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M.
High Bridge 5.51 6.19 6.41 9.18
Annandale 5.55 6.23 6.45 9.22
Lebanon 5.59 6.27 6.49 9.26
White House 6.05 6.33 6.55 9.32
North Branch 6.12 6.40 7.02 9.39
RARITAN 4.31 5.07 5.52 6.20 6.31 6.49 6.55 7.11 7.17 7.37 8.43 9.48 10.47
Somerville 4.34 5.10 5.55 6.23 6.34 6.52 6.58 7.14 7.20 7.40 8.46 9.51 10.50
Bridgewater 4.39 5.15 6.00 6.39 7.03 7.19 7.25 7.45 8.51 9.56 10.55
Bound Brook 4.42 5.18 6.03 6.30 6.58 7.06 7.22 7.28 7.48 8.54 9.59 10.58
Dunellen 4.48 5.24 6.09 6.36 7.05 7.13 7.29 7.34 7.54 9.00 10.05 11.05
Plainfield 4.53 5.29 6.14 6.49 7.18 7.39 7.59 8.32 9.05 10.10 11.10
Netherwood 4.56 5.32 6.17 6.52 7.21 7.42 8.03 8.35 9.08 10.13 11.14
Fanwood 4.59 5.35 6.20 6.56 7.25 7.46 8.07 8.38 9.12 10.16 11.18
Westfield 5.04 5.40 6.25 6.47 7.16 7.39 7.52 8.12 8.43 9.16 10.21 11.23
Garwood 5.43 6.29 7.01 7.55 9.20
Cranford 5.08 5.46 6.32 6.52 7.21 7.31 7.58 8.17 8.48 9.23 10.26 11.28
Roselle Park 5.14 5.52 6.38 7.09 7.38 8.04 8.22 8.53 9.29 10.31 11.34
Union Station 5.18 5.56 6.42 7.13 7.42 8.09 8.26 8.58 9.33 10.35 11.38
NEWARK PENN STATION 5.29 6.08 6.55 7.10 7.26 7.40 7.54 8.03 8.22 8.38 9.09 9.46 10.48 11.50
Secaucus Junction C 5.44 C 6.25 C 7.13 C 7.25 C 7.41 C 7.55 C 8.08 C 8.17 C 8.43 C 8.53 C 9.24 9.55 10.57 11.59
NEW YORK C 5.58 C 6.38 C 7.26 C 7.36 C 7.54 C 8.08 C 8.22 C 8.32 C 8.57 C 9.06 C 9.37 10.09 11.10 12.12
HOBOKEN 6.29 C 7.28 C 8.06 C 9.15

Q/NY Q/NY Q Q Q Q Q Q Q/NY NY
5134 5176 5438 5440 5742 5444 5746 5448 5150 5152 5154 5156 5458

BUS BUS BUS
Departing from: A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.
High Bridge 12.18 3.00 4.52
Annandale 12.22 3.04 4.56
Lebanon 12.26 3.08 5.00
White House 12.32 3.14 5.06
North Branch 12.39 3.21 5.13
RARITAN 11.47 12.48 1.47 2.47 3.29 4.08 5.21 5.50 6.39 7.52 8.49 9.53 11.38
Somerville 11.50 12.51 1.50 2.50 3.32 4.11 5.24 5.53 6.42 7.55 8.52 9.56 11.41
Bridgewater 11.55 12.56 1.55 2.54 3.37 4.16 5.29 5.58 6.47 8.00 8.57 10.01 11.45
Bound Brook 11.58 12.59 1.58 2.57 3.41 4.19 5.32 6.01 6.50 8.03 9.00 10.04 11.48
Dunellen 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.03 3.47 4.25 5.39 6.06 6.55 8.08 9.05 10.09 11.54
Plainfield 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.09 3.52 4.30 5.44 6.11 7.00 8.13 9.10 10.14 11.59
Netherwood 12.14 1.13 2.14 3.12 3.55 4.33 5.47 6.14 7.03 8.16 9.13 10.17 12.02
Fanwood 12.18 1.16 2.18 3.16 3.59 4.36 5.50 6.18 7.07 8.20 9.17 10.21 12.05
Westfield 12.23 1.21 2.23 3.20 4.03 4.41 5.54 6.22 7.11 8.24 9.21 10.25 12.10
Garwood 1.24 4.06 4.44 6.26
train arrives CRANFORD 12.28 1.28 2.28 3.25 4.10 4.47 5.59 6.29 7.16 8.29 9.26 10.30 12.26
buses depart CRANFORD 9.31 10.35 12.31
buses depart ROSELLE PARK 9.39 10.43 12.39
buses depart UNION STATION 9.48 10.52 12.48
buses arrive NEWARK PENN STATION 10.12 11.20 1.12
train departs ROSELLE PARK 12.34 1.33 2.34 3.30 4.15 4.53 6.04 6.34 7.21 8.34
train departs UNION STATION 12.38 1.38 2.38 3.34 4.19 4.57 6.08 6.38 7.25 8.38
train arrives NEWARK PENN STATION 2.49 3.46 4.31 5.09 6.19 6.50
train departs NEWARK PENN STATION 12.49 1.49 C 2.54 C 3.54 C 4.39 C 5.14 C 6.25 C 7.05 7.39 8.49 C 10.20 C 11.40 C 1.36
Secaucus Junction 12.58 1.58 C 3.02 C 4.01 C 4.46 C 5.22 C 6.34 C 7.13 7.48 8.59 C 10.27 C 11.47 C 1.44
NEW YORK 1.12 2.13 C 3.15 C 4.15 C 4.59 C 5.35 C 6.48 C 7.27 8.02 9.13 C 10.41 C 12.01 C 2.03
HOBOKEN

BUSING

Raritan Valley Line
FRIDAYS 9/8 AND 9/15/17

(Amtrak/Conrail work) Page 1 of 2



RARITAN VALLEY LINE - FROM NEW YORK/HOBOKEN/NEWARK - 
FRIDAYS 9/8 AND 9/15/17 (LATE-NIGHT BUSING)

NOTES: 
1. This schedule is in effect on Friday, September 8 and 15, 2017 to accommodate Amtrak and Conrail trackwork near Newark Penn Station.
Substitute buses will make all stops.
2. Q indicates that this train is part of the Quiet Car program. See njtransit.com for details.
3. C indicates customers must change trains at Newark Penn Station for travel to/from New York, Secaucus or Hoboken. 
Note that New York and Secaucus times may not represent the same train.
4. NY code and thick border for around a train's schedule indicates a train that originates in New York, stops at Secaucus Junction 
and Newark Penn Station before continuing to RVL stations. No transfer is required. 
5. L next to a train time indicates that the train may depart this station ahead of schedule, or as soon as station work is complete. 
6. For information on connecting PATH service, visit pathrail.com.
7. Due to substitute busing, bicycles are not permitted on Trains 5197, 5101 and 5503.

Q Q Q Q Q Q/NY Q/NY Q/NY Q/NY Q/NY Q Q Q
5409 5711 5413 5415 5719 5121 5123 5175 5127 5179 5431 5733 5435

Departing from: A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.
HOBOKEN C 2.12
NEW YORK C 5.41 C 6.38 C 7.32 C 8.39 C 9.37 10.44 11.49 12.49 1.47 2.39 C 3.45 C 4.16 C 4.50
Secaucus Junction C 5.50 C 6.47 C 7.41 C 8.48 C 9.46 10.53 11.58 12.58 1.56 2.48 C 3.40 C 4.26 C 4.59
NEWARK PENN STATION 6.05 7.08 7.59 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.08 1.08 2.06 3.01 4.11 4.44 5.17
Union Station 6.14 7.17 8.08 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.17 1.17 2.15 3.10 L 4.20 L 4.54 L 5.26
Roselle Park 6.18 7.20 8.12 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.20 1.20 2.18 3.13 L 4.24 L 4.58 L 5.30
Cranford 6.22 7.25 8.17 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.25 1.25 2.23 3.18 L 4.29 L 5.03 L 5.35
Garwood 6.25 7.28 8.20 10.26 2.26 3.21 L 4.32 L 5.06
Westfield 6.28 7.31 8.23 9.27 10.29 11.27 12.29 1.29 2.29 3.24 L 4.35 L 5.10 L 5.40
Fanwood 6.33 7.36 8.28 9.32 10.34 11.32 12.34 1.34 2.34 3.28 L 4.40 L 5.15 L 5.44
Netherwood 6.36 7.39 8.31 9.35 10.37 11.35 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.31 L 4.43 L 5.18 L 5.47
Plainfield 6.40 7.42 8.34 9.38 10.41 11.38 12.40 1.40 2.41 3.35 L 4.47 L 5.22 L 5.50
Dunellen 6.45 7.47 8.39 9.43 10.46 11.43 12.45 1.45 2.46 3.40 L 4.52 L 5.27 L 5.55
Bound Brook 6.50 7.53 8.45 9.49 10.51 11.49 12.51 1.51 2.51 3.45 L 4.58 L 5.33 L 6.01
Bridgewater L 6.53 7.56 L 8.48 L 9.52 L 10.54 L 11.52 L 12.54 1.54 L 2.54 3.48 L 5.01 L 5.36 L 6.04
Somerville L 6.59 8.01 L 8.53 L 9.57 L 11.00 L 11.57 L 12.59 1.59 L 3.00 3.53 L 5.07 L 5.42 L 6.09
RARITAN 7.03 8.04 9.08 10.12 L 11.03 12.11 1.12 2.02 3.12 3.56 5.12 L 5.45 6.15
North Branch L 8.11 L 11.09 L 2.09 L 4.02 L 5.52
White House L 8.18 L 11.16 L 2.16 L 4.09 L 5.59
Lebanon L 8.25 L 11.22 L 2.22 L 4.15 L 6.06
Annandale L 8.29 L 11.27 L 2.27 L 4.20 L 6.11
High Bridge 8.39 11.40 2.41 4.30 6.20

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q NY NY
5737 5439 5441 5743 5445 5447 5749 5451 5193 5155 BUS BUS BUS

5197 5101 5503
Departing from: P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M. A.M.
HOBOKEN C 4.55 C 5.43 C 5.43 C 6.21
NEW YORK C 5.06 C 5.17 C 5.34 C 6.01 C 6.03 C 6.29 C 7.08 C 7.49 8.48 9.48 C 11.06 C 12.14 C 1.00
Secaucus Junction C 5.12 C 5.27 C 5.43 C 6.05 C 6.12 C 6.38 C 7.18 C 7.52 8.57 9.57 C 11.16 C 12.23 C 1.09
NEWARK PENN STATION C 5.21 C 5.38 C 5.52 C 6.16 C 6.22 C 6.47 C 7.27 C 8.02 9.08 10.08 C 11.24 C 12.32 C 1.17
buses depart NEWARK PENN STATION 11.32 12.40 1.29
buses depart UNION STATION L 11.56 L 1.07 L 1.53
buses depart ROSELLE PARK L 12.07 L 1.18 L 2.04
buses arrive CRANFORD 12.16 1.27 2.13
train departs NEWARK PENN STATION 5.35 5.45 6.05 6.25 6.33 7.00 7.35 8.12 9.08 10.08
train departs UNION STATION L 5.54 L 6.14 L 6.42 7.09 7.44 8.21 9.17 10.17
train departs ROSELLE PARK L 5.58 L 6.18 L 6.46 7.13 7.48 8.24 9.21 10.20
train departs CRANFORD L 6.03 L 6.23 L 6.51 7.18 7.52 8.29 9.25 10.25 L 12.21 L 1.32 L 2.21
Garwood L 6.06 L 6.54 7.21 8.32 9.28 10.28 L 2.23
Westfield L 5.51 L 6.10 L 6.28 L 6.42 L 6.57 7.24 7.56 8.35 9.31 10.31 L 12.25 L 1.36 L 2.26
Fanwood L 6.14 L 6.33 L 7.02 7.29 8.01 8.40 9.36 10.36 L 12.29 L 1.40 L 2.30
Netherwood L 6.18 L 6.37 L 7.06 7.33 8.04 8.43 9.39 10.39 L 12.33 L 1.43 L 2.33
Plainfield L 5.58 L 6.21 L 6.40 L 6.48 L 7.09 7.36 8.07 8.46 9.42 10.42 L 12.26 L 1.46 L 2.36
Dunellen L 6.03 L 6.27 L 6.45 L 6.54 L 7.14 7.41 8.12 8.51 9.47 10.48 L 12.41 L 1.51 L 2.41
Bound Brook L 6.09 L 6.33 L 6.51 L 7.00 L 7.20 7.47 8.18 8.57 9.52 10.53 L 12.46 L 1.56 L 2.47
Bridgewater L 6.12 L 6.36 L 6.54 L 7.03 L 7.24 L 7.50 8.21 L 9.00 9.55 L 10.56 L 12.49 L 1.59 L 2.49
Somerville L 6.18 L 6.41 L 7.00 L 7.08 L 7.29 L 7.55 8.26 L 9.05 10.00 L 11.02 L 12.55 L 2.04 L 2.54
RARITAN L 6.21 6.48 7.08 L 7.11 7.36 8.03 8.29 9.12 10.03 11.09 L 12.57 2.12 3.06
North Branch L 6.27 L 7.17 L 8.36 L 10.10 L 1.04
White House L 6.34 L 7.24 L 8.43 L 10.17 L 1.11
Lebanon L 6.40 L 7.31 L 8.49 L 10.23 L 1.17
Annandale L 6.45 L 7.35 L 8.54 L 10.28 L 1.22
High Bridge 6.54 7.45 9.04 10.37 1.30

BUSING

Raritan Valley Line
FRIDAYS 9/8 AND 9/15/17

(Amtrak/Conrail work) Page 2 of 2


